7th Annual RDP Dean A. Frigo Memorial 5K Run

Race Date
August 03, 2013 Final Team Results
5K Run
Class - 1 Husband & Wife
Overall Cumulative Cumulative
Bib No Name City Gend Place Place Time Time
Team - Team Fusion Finish Position- 1
Team Score (Places) 291
1 4217 Tina Blankenship F 144 144 26:28.3 26:28.3
2 4218 Dan Blankenship M 147 291 26:32.3 53:00.7
Team - The Gosser's Rock Finish Position - 2
Team Score (Places) 579
1 4267 Rick Gosser M 253 253 36:25.8 36:25.8
2 4266  Jolynn Gosser F 326 579 54:53.7 1:31:195
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7th Annual RDP Dean A. Frigo Memorial 5K Run

Race Date
August 03, 2013 Final Team Results
5K Run
Class - 2 Family
Overall Cumulative Cumulative
Bib No Name City Gend Place Place Time Time
Team - DAT Team Finish Position- 1
Team Score (Places) 61
1 4285 Dustin Hudak M 15 15 18:41.5 18:41.5
2 4286  Adam Hudak M 46 61 21:38.6 40:20.1
3 4284 Tasha Hudak F 82 143 23:39.7 1:03:59.9
Team - Schultz Trio Finish Position- 2
Team Score (Places) 110
1 4363 Nick Schultz M 50 50 21:51.2 21:51.2
2 4364 Heather Schultz F 60 110 22:30.4 44:21.6
3 4362 Coleen Schultz F 261 371 37:43.9 1:22:05.6
Team - Team Blank Finish Position- 3
Team Score (Places) 197
1 4215 Corbin Blank M 70 70 23:00.4 23:00.4
2 4216  Kelly Blank F 127 197 25:54.3 48:54.8
3 4214  Anthony Blank M 215 412 31:21.5 1:20:16.3
Team - The Running Noses Finish Position - 4
Team Score (Places) 261
1 4245 Dylan Draves M 88 88 24:15.1 24:15.1
2 4244 Richard Draves M 173 261 28:13.9 52:29.1
3 4246 Vivian Draves F 188 449 29:19.5 1:21:48.6
Team - TLC Finish Position- 5
Team Score (Places) 354
1 4378  Kyle Tilley M 90 90 24:21.4 24:21.4
2 4382 Lara Ulanowski F 264 354 38:04.6 1:02:26.1
3 4379  Shawn Tilley F 272 626 38:56.2 1:41:22.3
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Race Date
August 03, 2013

Bib No

7th Annual RDP Dean A. Frigo Memorial 5K Run

Name

Team - Dog Pack

4333
4494
4242
4495

A WDN PR

Team Score (Places)

Matt Muller
Gino Ferrari
Paul Dawley
Mac Anderson

Team - HXC Family

4501
4208
4263
4278
4295
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Team Score (Places)

Annalise James
Sarah Benjamin
Abigail Getautas
Daisy Heath
Jordan Keehn

Team - Hoopla

4303
4304
4305
4282

A WDN PR

Team Score (Places)

Kathy Labus
Andrew Labus
William Labus
Bob Hooper
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Final Team Results

5K Run

Class - 3 Friends

City

Finish Position -

30
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Finish Position -

128
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Finish Position -

325
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Overall
Gend Place

14
16
17
22

35
93
94
109
110

162
163
312
314

Cumulative Cumulative
Place Time Time
1
14 18:30.2 18:30.2
30 18:43.5 37:13.7
47 18:47.2 56:01.0
69 19:27.2 1:15:28.2
2
35 21:09.5 21:09.5
128 24:25.9 45:35.4
222 24:26.3 1:10:01.7
331 25:08.2 1:35:10.0
441 25:08.2 2:00:18.3
3
162 27:25.2 27:25.2
325 27:25.2 54:50.4
637 50:24.3 1:45:14.8
951 51:47.5 2:37:02.4
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